O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T1)
Date 


: 04/10/2011 (7-over match)
Result


: PV BLAZERS WON BY 29 RUNS
Toss


: PIONEERS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD
Umpires

: -
Man of the Match
: Uday
PV BLAZERS Team Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Ravi Avula
	Retired
	7
	1
	

	2
	Saurabh
	Retired
	8
	
	

	3
	Uday
	C) Promod B)Ram
	22
	3
	1

	4
	Srini D
	Out by Ram
	0
	
	

	5
	Srini M
	Not out
	11
	1
	

	6
	Rami
	Out by Anil
	4
	
	

	7
	Shashank
	Not Out
	6
	1
	

	8
	Ashish
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	3
	
	

	
	Total
	7 overs
	61
	
	


PIONEERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Ajay
	3
	
	28
	

	2
	Anil
	2
	
	17
	1

	3
	Ram
	2
	
	16
	2

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


PIONEERS Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Ajay
	Out by Saurabh
	1
	
	

	2
	Anil
	C) Shashank B) Srini M
	8
	1
	

	3
	Murali

	RunOut by Uday
	3
	
	

	4
	Prasad
	Bowled by Saurabh
	5
	1
	

	5
	Chakri
	Not Out
	10
	
	

	6
	Praveen
	Not Out
	2
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	3
	
	

	
	Total
	
	32
	
	


PV BLAZERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Saurabh
	2
	
	11
	2

	2
	Uday
	1
	
	6
	

	3
	Srini
	2
	
	5
	1

	4
	Rami 
	1
	
	4
	

	5
	Ashish
	1
	
	6
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


